
Questions
1. We can use this figure to understand:

A) Fixed cost
B) Average cost
C) Total cost
D) Marginal cost
E) Direct cost

2. An infectious disease spread in a certain town, leading to high number of cases.
Among those cases were workers in a steel factory. They cannot go to the factory
because they are sick.As a manager of this factory, you think-mainly- about:

A) Fixed costs
B) Opportunity costs
C) Variable costs
D) Average cost
E) Productivity costs

3. Which of the following items is NOT mandatory during planning a program that needs
to calculate the capital cost?

A) The sum actually paid
B) The interest payments
C) The productivity cost.
D) The cost of loans.
E) The opportunity cost.

4. In Maslow's hierarchy of needs, high self-confidence and respecting others is a part
of:

A) Physiological needs.
B) Need for esteem.
C) Self-actualization need.
D) Security need.
E) Love and social needs



5. Which of the following is NOT a basic need?
A) Food.
B) Shelter.
C) Clothing.
D) University education.
E) High quality primary healthcare.

6. Depression due to poor health is considered a/an :
A) Indirect cost.
B) Fiction cost.
C) Intangible cost.
D) Opportunity cost.
E) Marginal cost.

7. The food for these children is considered?

A) A want
B) A cost
C) A need
D) A demand
E) A buying power

8. You are hired as a new manager to a healthcare facility and you noticed there were
big mistakes in planning and facility management. The action that should you take is:

A) Policy reform.
B) Changing all healthcare staff in the facility.
C) Cutting costs in order to maximise profit.
D) Employment of newly graduated doctors.
E) Increasing overall spending on medical supplies.

9. Paying salaries to the healthcare workers is considered:
A) Deflation.
B) Gross Domestic Product.
C) Macroeconomic topic.
D) Microeconomic topic.
E) National income.



10. Which of the following is much more expensive and costly in healthcare?
A) Medical and nursing time.
B) Treatment with drugs.
C) Surgical operations.
D) System deficiencies.
E) Assistive devices.



Answers
1. B
2. E
3. C
4. B
5. D
6. C
7. C
8. A
9. C
10. D


